



DETAILED BID RESULTS
CITY OF SANTA MARIA
 E-MAIL: publicworks@cityofsantamaria.org



| PROJECT: SMAT PARKING LOT EXPANSION | | | | | \$ 368,460.60 | \$ 369,752.25 | \$ 369,999.20 | | | | |
|-------------------------------------|---|--------------------|------|---------------------|---|--------------------------|---------------------------------|------------|-----------------|------------|-----------------|
| BID NO.: 2018/05 | | | | | The JF Will Company, Inc. | CalPortland Construction | Kies and Son Construction, Inc. | | | | |
| BID OPENING DATE: 06/26/18 | | | | | 2640 Industrial Pkwy #100 | P.O. Box 1280 | 415 Exline Road | | | | |
| | | | | | Santa Maria, CA 93455 | Santa Maria, CA 93456 | Paso Robles, CA 93446 | | | | |
| REF. | DESCRIPTION | ESTIMATED QUANTITY | | ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE | | | | | | | |
| | | QUANTITY | UNIT | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL | UNIT PRICE | ESTIMATED TOTAL |
| BASE BID ITEMS | | | | | | | | | | | |
| 1 | MOBILIZATION, BONDING | 1 | LS | \$ 10,000.00 | \$ 10,000.00 | 12,000.00 | \$ 12,000.00 | 23,350.00 | \$ 23,350.00 | 8,470.00 | \$ 8,470.00 |
| 2 | DEMOLITION, SAWCUT, REMOVAL OF EXISTING CONDITIONS, AND CLEARING AND GRUBBING | 1 | LS | \$ 7,500.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | 5,865.00 | \$ 5,865.00 | 8,895.00 | \$ 8,895.00 | 8,382.00 | \$ 8,382.00 |
| 3 | AC PAVING | 28,200 | SF | \$ 4.50 | \$ 126,900.00 | 4.80 | \$ 135,360.00 | 5.22 | \$ 147,204.00 | 5.06 | \$ 142,692.00 |
| 4 | CURB & GUTTER PER STD. RD-11 | 390 | LF | \$ 40.00 | \$ 15,600.00 | 44.00 | \$ 17,160.00 | 42.30 | \$ 16,497.00 | 45.50 | \$ 17,745.00 |
| 5 | P.C.C. CURB PER STD. RD-11 | 80 | LF | \$ 25.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 38.00 | \$ 3,040.00 | 38.00 | \$ 3,040.00 | 44.55 | \$ 3,564.00 |
| 6 | SIDEWALK PER STD. RD-11 | 465 | SF | \$ 18.00 | \$ 8,370.00 | 8.00 | \$ 3,720.00 | 8.40 | \$ 3,906.00 | 12.25 | \$ 5,696.25 |
| 7 | SIDEWALK DRAIN PER STD. DR-13, CASE II | 2 | EA | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 3,000.00 | 2,850.00 | \$ 5,700.00 | 1,925.00 | \$ 3,850.00 | 1,689.00 | \$ 3,378.00 |
| 8 | COMMERCIAL DRIVEWAY PER STD. RD-12 | 375 | SF | \$ 20.00 | \$ 7,500.00 | 14.00 | \$ 5,250.00 | 21.85 | \$ 8,193.75 | 20.08 | \$ 7,530.00 |
| 9 | BIO-RETENTION MEDIA | 970 | SF | \$ 3.00 | \$ 2,910.00 | 10.00 | \$ 9,700.00 | 14.25 | \$ 13,822.50 | 9.16 | \$ 8,885.20 |
| 10 | OVER-FLOW RISER | 2 | EA | \$ 1,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 300.00 | \$ 600.00 | 430.00 | \$ 860.00 | 473.00 | \$ 946.00 |
| 11 | 8-INCH PVC SDR 35 PERFORATED STORM DRAIN | 95 | LF | \$ 25.00 | \$ 2,375.00 | 21.50 | \$ 2,042.50 | 23.70 | \$ 2,251.50 | 55.05 | \$ 5,229.75 |
| 12 | 8-INCH PVC SDR 35 STORM DRAIN | 60 | LF | \$ 180.00 | \$ 10,800.00 | 82.00 | \$ 4,920.00 | 92.55 | \$ 5,553.00 | 71.95 | \$ 4,317.00 |
| 13 | CONNECTION TO EXISTING 12-INCH AC STORM DRAIN | 1 | LS | \$ 2,000.00 | \$ 2,000.00 | 1,400.00 | \$ 1,400.00 | 685.00 | \$ 685.00 | 880.00 | \$ 880.00 |
| 14 | WALL WITH FENCE PER SPPWC STD. 621-2 | 110 | LF | \$ 31.82 | \$ 3,500.00 | 252.95 | \$ 27,824.50 | 210.00 | \$ 23,100.00 | 267.27 | \$ 29,399.70 |
| 15 | FENCING PER SPPWC STD. 600-3 | 390 | LF | \$ 30.00 | \$ 11,700.00 | 30.49 | \$ 11,891.10 | 25.55 | \$ 9,964.50 | 30.21 | \$ 11,781.90 |
| 16 | DECORATIVE METAL FENCE | 80 | LF | \$ 65.00 | \$ 5,200.00 | 87.15 | \$ 6,972.00 | 62.50 | \$ 5,000.00 | 75.08 | \$ 6,006.40 |
| 17 | DECORATIVE METAL WALK GATE | 1 | EA | \$ 480.00 | \$ 480.00 | 1,412.25 | \$ 1,412.25 | 1,750.00 | \$ 1,750.00 | 2,431.00 | \$ 2,431.00 |
| 18 | DECORATIVE METAL SLIDING GATE | 1 | EA | \$ 5,000.00 | \$ 5,000.00 | 3,386.25 | \$ 3,386.25 | 2,700.00 | \$ 2,700.00 | 5,139.00 | \$ 5,139.00 |
| 19 | PARKING STRIPING | 1 | LS | \$ 1,500.00 | \$ 1,500.00 | 1,600.00 | \$ 1,600.00 | 3,100.00 | \$ 3,100.00 | 3,278.00 | \$ 3,278.00 |
| 20 | SITE ELECTRICAL | 1 | LS | \$ 37,000.00 | \$ 37,000.00 | 35,937.00 | \$ 35,937.00 | 36,800.00 | \$ 36,800.00 | 33,418.00 | \$ 33,418.00 |
| 21 | LANDSCAPING | 1 | LS | \$ 15,000.00 | \$ 15,000.00 | 13,280.00 | \$ 13,280.00 | 11,500.00 | \$ 11,500.00 | 13,156.00 | \$ 13,156.00 |
| 22 | EXCAVATION AND GRADING | 2,200 | CY | \$ 30.00 | \$ 66,000.00 | 27.00 | \$ 59,400.00 | 17.15 | \$ 37,730.00 | 21.67 | \$ 47,674.00 |
| TOTAL: | | | | \$ | \$ 346,335.00 | \$ | \$ 368,460.60 | \$ | \$ 369,752.25 | \$ | \$ 369,999.20 |
| LOW BIDDER'S LISTED SUBCONTRACTORS | | | | | OTHER BIDS | | | | | | |
| SE Chambers Const. Demo & Saw Cut | | | | | Spiess Construction Co., Inc. \$ 394,665.00 | | | | | | |
| Santa Maria Electric Electrical | | | | | Herrera Corporation \$ 401,569.00 | | | | | | |
| Central Coast Fencing Fencing | | | | | RDZ Contractors \$ 448,231.80 | | | | | | |
| Tatum Asphalt Paving | | | | | S. Chavez Construction Inc. \$ 471,335.57 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | MOC Incorporated \$ 485,930.00 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | Vernon Edwards \$ 497,192.00 | | | | | | |
| | | | | | JG Contracting \$ 507,419.20 | | | | | | |